
C&C ELECTRONICS CONNECTORS INC

DATE

ANGLE ±3°

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
          TOLERANCE

DATEDRAWN 潘曉臨

APPROVAL

+
+

+ + +

+

±0.5
±0.1
±0.05

95.03.14
FILE NO

SCALE

REV

4:1

A-2
DRAWING NO

TITLE

848-0176

848-663

N FEMALE TO TNC RP FEMALE

MATERIAL：BODY-BRASS
          CONTACT PIN-BRASS
          INSULATOR-TEFLON
          INSULATOR-TEFLON
          SLEEVE-BRASS
FINISH：BODY-NICKEL PLATING
        SLEEVE-NICKEL PLATING
        CONTACT PIN-GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL


